AFW900
Cabinet Built
Variable Speed Drive
Complete and compact
solution with high
performance and safety
combined with flexibility
and connectivity

Cabinet
weight
(kg)
Rated output
current (A)
Normal duty overload (ND) Heavy duty overload (HD)
60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz
380 V 400 V 440 V 380 V 400 V 380 V
(ND) 2) (HD) 3) 4) (cv) (kW) (cv) (cv) (kW) (cv)
AFW900A02P8T4DB□Y2♦
380-440
A
Built-in
1,000 x 400 x 300 60
2.8 2.4 1.5 1.1 1.5 1 1.1 1.5
AFW900A03P6T4DB□Y2♦ 3.6 2.8 2 1.5 2 1.5 1.1 1.5
AFW900A04P8T4DB□Y2♦ 4.8 3.9 3 2.2 3 2 1.5 2
AFW900A06P5T4DB□Y2♦ 6.5 5.3 3 3 4 3 2.2 3
AFW900A09P6T4DB□Y2♦ 9.6 8 6 4 6 4 3 5
AFW900A14P0T4DB□Y2♦ 14 12 7.5 7.5 10 6 5.5 7.5
AFW900A17P0T4DB□Y2♦ 17 17 10 7.5 12.5 10 7.5 12.5
AFW900B26P0T4DB□Y2♦
B
1,620 x 400 x 600
140
26 21 15 11 20 12.5 11 12.5
AFW900B33P0T4DB□Y2♦ 33 28 20 15 25 15 11 20
AFW900B39P0T4DB□Y2♦ 39 33 25 18.5 30 20 15 25
AFW900C50P0T4DB□Y2♦
C 150
50 40 30 22 30 25 18.5 30
AFW900C62P0T4DB□Y2♦ 62 50 40 30 40 30 22 30
AFW900C74P0T4DB□Y2♦ 74 62 50 37 60 40 30 40
AFW900D96P0T4NB□Y2♦
D
Not built-in
2,020 x 400 x 600
200
96 75 60 45 75 50 37 60
AFW900D0124T4NB□Y2♦ 124 103 75 55 100 60 55 75
AFW900D0146T4NB□Y2♦ 146 124 100 75 100 75 55 100
AFW900E0172T4NB□Y2♦
E 250
172 146 125 90 125 100 75 100
AFW900E0203T4NB□Y2♦ 203 161 150 110 150 100 90 125
AFW900E0242T4NB□Y2♦ 242 190 175 132 200 125 90 150
AFW900F0315T4NB□Y2♦
F 2,320 x 450 x 600 380
315 263 200 185 250 200 150 200
AFW900F0370T4NB□Y2♦ 370 315 250 185 300 200 185 250
AFW900G0430T4NB□Y2♦
G 2,320 x 850 x 600 560
430 370 300 220 350 250 220 300
AFW900G0480T4NB□Y2♦ 480 430 350 260 400 300 220 350
AFW900G0540T4NB□Y2♦ 540 480 400 300 450 350 260 400
AFW900G0601T4NB□Y2♦ 601 515 450 355 500 350 300 400
AFW900H0760T4NB□Y2♦ H 2,320 x 1,000 x 600 605 760 601 550 440 650 450 355 500
AFW900 - Cabinet Built Variable Speed Drive12
Specification
AFW900C voltage 220 V - basic version without optional items

current (A)
Normal duty overload
(ND)
Heavy duty overload (HD)
60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz
220 V 230 V 220 V 230 V
(ND) 2) (HD) 3) 4) (cv) (kW) (cv) (kW)
AFW900CC0080T2DB54Y2CBB
220-240
C Built-in 1,580 x 400 x 400 54 80 70 30 22 25 19
AFW900CD0110T2NB54Y2CBB
D
Not built-in
1,580 x 400 x 400 62
110 92 40 30 30 22
AFW900CD0135T2NB54Y2CBB 135 110 50 37 40 30
AFW900CD0150T2NB54Y2CBB 150 124 60 45 50 37
AFW900CE0172T2NB54Y2CBB
E 1,620 x 400 x 600 89
172 150 60 55 60 45
AFW900CE0195T2NB54Y2CBB 195 160 75 55 60 45
AFW900CE0250T2NB54Y2CBB 250 211 100 75 75 55
AFW900CF0315T2NB54Y2CBB
F 2,020 x 450 x 600 112
315 263 125 90 100 90
AFW900CF0370T2NB54Y2CBB 370 315 150 110 125 90
Notes: �1) �The compact version is only available with an IP54 protection rating and an input circuit breaker.
Add the optional code at the end of the code according to the Coding section from field 11 to 19.
2) �ND = Normal Duty (normal overload = 110% of rated current for one minute or 150% of rated current for 3 seconds with an overload every 10 minutes).
3) �HD = Heavy Duty (heavy overload = 150% of rated current for one minute or 200% of rated current for 3 seconds with an overload every 10 minutes).

current (A)
Normal duty overload
(ND)
Heavy duty overload (HD)
60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz
380 V 400 V 440 V 380 V 400 V 380 V
(ND) 2) (HD) 3) 4) (cv) (kW) (cv) (cv) (kW) (cv)
AFW900CC0074T4DB54Y2CBB
380-440
C Built-in 1,580 x 400 x 400 54 74 62 50 37 60 40 30 40
AFW900CD0096T4NB54Y2CBB
D
Not built-in
1,580 x 400 x 400 62
96 75 60 45 75 50 37 60
AFW900CD0124T4NB54Y2CBB 124 103 75 55 100 60 55 75
AFW900CD0146T4NB54Y2CBB 146 124 100 75 100 75 55 100
AFW900CE0172T4NB54Y2CBB
E 1,620 x 400 x 600 89
172 146 125 90 125 100 75 100
AFW900CE0203T4NB54Y2CBB 203 161 150 110 150 100 90 125
AFW900CE0242T4NB54Y2CBB 242 190 175 132 200 125 90 150
AFW900CF0315T4NB54Y2CBB
F 2,020 x 450 x 600 112
315 263 200 185 250 200 150 200
AFW900CF0370T4NB54Y2CBB 370 315 250 185 300 200 185 250
AFW900CG0430T4NB54Y2CBB
G 2,020 x 850 x 600 184
430 370 300 220 350 250 220 300
AFW900CG0480T4NB54Y2CBB 480 430 350 260 400 300 220 350
AFW900CG0540T4NB54Y2CBB 540 480 400 300 450 350 260 400
AFW900CG0601T4NB54Y2CBB 601 515 450 355 500 350 300 400
AFW900CH0760T4NB54Y2CBB H 2,020 x 1,000 x 600 196 760 601 550 440 650 450 355 500
Notes: �1) �The compact version is only available with an IP54 protection rating and an input circuit breaker.
Add the optional code at the end of the code according to the Coding section from field 11 to 19.
2) �ND = Normal Duty (normal overload = 110% of rated current for one minute or 150% of rated current for 3 seconds with an overload every 10 minutes).
3) ��HD = Heavy Duty (heavy overload = 150% of rated current for one minute or 200% of rated current for 3 seconds with an overload every 10 minutes).